TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 15
MODEL 8815/9850 Waver Roller

46 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 15 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 100576 RING - Retaining, 489 LD. ..ottt st st b e e eain 1
2 191289 WASHER - 804 LD ettt e ettt et e e e e e e e e e ere e e eneaan 1
3 073043 WAVER AND CAM GEAR ASSEMBLY ..o e 1
4 001432 BUSHING - 504 1.D. x .829 O.D. X .500 QAL .eoooeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 2
5 001721 WASHER - 380 1. e et e e e e e e e e s e e e ea e s s e s e e meneesan 1
6 080349 STUD - Waver and  Cam  GBaI .....cooiieiiiieiiiieeeeee ettt eeen e s e e 1
7 001048 RING - Retaining, 483 LD, e 1
8 001797 WASHER - Lock, .515 1D, X B12 O.D. oottt n e eean 1
9 076218 IDLER GEAR ASSEMBLY Lot e e e e et et a et eanene e e ennas 1
10 001427 BUSHING - 503 1D.x .628 O.D X .880 QAL e 1
11 190254 NUT = 3/8-24 ..ottt ettt et et e eat e eea e e smeeees e et et eebee st e s es s ertessenen s ereeereabentosteamensteneneeasans 2
12 014750 WASHER - Lock, .391 1.D. X .887 O.D. oottt 1
13 195385 STUD - ldler  Gear, 3/8-24 ettt et teta et s aenane 1
14 111055 SCREW - 10-32 X 916 e e e et s e b e e st eee e e m et seeereenne e 4
15 014248 NUT = 10-32 e ettt et et e e v e e e e e e e e s e e e e en et e e e e eaees et e rmsemteeeseaesaeseeene e 4
16 075931 BUSHING ASSEMBLY - Waver Roller and Shaft .........ccoooiiio e 2
17 001497 BUSHING - .504 ID. x .629 O.D. X 825 O.A.L. oo, 4
18 073894 SLIDE - FOMM ROIIBE ..ttt ettt e et e s e one 2
19 007557 SHAFT ASSEMBLY -~ Waver ROMET ..o et 1
20 014910 PIN - Taper, 875 O.A L. e 2
21 079905 GEAR ettt et e e e e e rrEea et e et e e aa e e b s ete et ene e e ee e ee e et e et e et et e e e annns 1
22 *D07558 SHAF T ettt eae et et et e e ea et st ate et e sne e e e et erae et e s e st an e ane s e bt e eren etete e et e e eane s eae e e nne s 1
23 014157 SCREW = 1/4-28 X 1=/ o oottt e e e e e e e et et te e e ee e eae e aeaaaaemeenessaeenemneranen 3
24 007559 ROLLER ASSEMBLY - Waver, NVION ...ttt e 1
25 080473 BE A RN G ettt e e et t e et et et e rr e e e e e e e nsntreeaeeantaneearnraaenneneean 1
26 080433 BEARING ....oouii ittt e et ie s ssrae e eme e e e te s sensarm e teemeeressesmeas e teneamtse s emaeneeeeeetenesreis 1
27 073482 COUPLING ettt ettt s s e bt eaen et et e s 2o e ese2eesene e sae e s tesmsnemmenseneeememannsene 1
28 014207 SCREW - Set, 1/4-28 X 5/8 ...ttt ettt eee e eeesanieanas 1

*Not Procurable Separately

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 47





